
Fire Hose Fittings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

379DPL108

Not intended for fire fighting service.

 Double Jacket  All Polyester Mill Hose - Coupled

coupled

uncoupled

All Synthetic Double Jacket Mill Hose - Uncoupled
Ideal for open end discharge applications.  Not intended for fire fighting service.

Outer construction:
Double jacket, all synthetic
Tube construction: 
Black extruded synthetic rubber

Rated pressure: 250 PSI
Working pressure: 200 PSI

* Double jacket hoses are not recommended for use with field reattachable couplings (Flat Seal).

Uncoupled

Size Part #Length

50'
100'
50'

100'
50'

100'

1½"
1½"
2"
2"

2½"
2½"

DM15-50UC
DM15-100UC
DM20-50UC
DM20-100UC
DM25-50UC
DM25-100UC

Price / Each

$258.90
517.80
302.05
604.10
361.50
723.00

Bowl

1-13/16"
1-13/16"
2-5/16"
2-5/16"
2-7/8"
2-7/8"

Outer construction:
Double jacket, all synthetic
Tube construction: 
Black extruded synthetic rubber

Rated pressure: 250 PSI
Working pressure: 200 PSI

Coupled with female and male NST (NH) thread, rocker lug, aluminum expansion ring couplings

Size Part #Length

50'
100'
50'

100'

1½"
1½"
2½"
2½"

DM15-50RAF
DM15100RAF
DM25-50RAF
DM25100RAF

Price / Each

$236.15
360.65
311.10
507.85

Bowl

1-13/16"
1-13/16"

2-7/8"
2-7/8"
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