Fire Hose Fittings

All Synthetic Double Jacket Mill Hose - Uncoupled

Ideal for open end discharge applications. Not intended for fire fighting service.

Outer construction: Double jacket, all synthetic Tube construction: Black extruded synthetic rubber

Rated pressure: 250 PSI Working pressure: 200 PSI

Uncoupled

Siz	e	Bowl	Length	Part #	Price / Each	
1½ 1½		1-13/16" 1-13/16"	50' 100'	DM15-50UC DM15-100UC	\$258.90 517.80	
2'		2-5/16"	50'	DM20-50UC	302.05	
2' 2½		2-5/16" 2-7/8"	100' 50'	DM20-100UC DM25-50UC	604.10 361.50	
21/2	2"	2-7/8"	100'	DM25-100UC	723.00	



uncoupled

* Double jacket hoses are not recommended for use with field reattachable couplings (Flat Seal).

Double Jacket All Polyester Mill Hose - Coupled

Not intended for fire fighting service.

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

Outer construction: Double jacket, all synthetic Tube construction: Black extruded synthetic rubber

Rated pressure: 250 PSI Working pressure: 200 PSI



Coupled with female and male NST (NH) thread, rocker lug, aluminum expansion ring couplings

Size		Bowl	Length	Part #	Price / Each
	11/2"	1-13/16"	50' 100'	DM15-50RAF	\$236.15
	1½" 2½"	1-13/16" 2-7/8"	100' 50'	DM15100RAF DM25-50RAF	360.65 311.10
	21⁄2"	2-7/8"	100'	DM25100RAF	507.85





We Ship

World Wide